
IP 
20

IK 
01

1 x LED

1.08 W

104 lm

72 lm/W

2700 K

90

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

75%

13%

78 lm

1.08 W

LOR

ULOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Ceiling mounted, Pendant

Shape and measurements 

Length: 3.94 in

Width: 1.02 in

Height: 1.18 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric 

System power: 1.08 W

Appliance Class: I

Protection 

IP: 20

IK: 01

Product data sheet
SLD25 LEDSTRIP 1000LM/M 2700K 24V GE 0.1M
93440005+93000540
MODULAR

Light lines make fantastic architectural features. At just 26.5 mm wide, SLD25 is our narrowest U profile. SLD25, available with a Plexiglass

diffuser on the outside, nonetheless guarantees a light-filling effect in any room. Only available with LEDs. Suitable for surface mounting on

the wall or ceiling; also works well as a suspended fitting. Light source: LED strip lights, dimmable 

Light output 1 
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